Nitrogen Regulator

50 Bar (OFN)

DM | @ [

JAV-1097 JAV-1095

Nitrogen Regulator 50 Bar (OFN)

300 bar maximum inlet pressure.

D ipti
0 - 50 bar (0 - 750 psi) outlet pressure range. SESTPIE
Suitable for testing systems using R410A and all standard FR
refrigerants, in accordance with BS EN 378. DE
1/4” SAE flare outlet connection to allow for rapid ES

connection to industry standard hoses.

Large pressure adjustment knob to allow for easy pressure

adjustment.

66

Max. inlet pressure

Outlet pressure range

Connector type

JAV-1096

Part No.

JAV-1095
JAV-1096
JAV-1097

300 bar
0 - 50 bar (0 - 750 psi)

1/4” outlet flare
connection

Please note: this product is only suitable for the specified
(French/German/Spanish) market. Product may differ from

image shown.

®JAVAC Nitrogen pressure testing





