Nitrogen Regulator

50 Bar (OFN)







Nitrogen Regulator 50 Bar (OFN)

300 bar maximum inlet pressure.

0 - 50 bar (0 - 750 psi) outlet pressure range.

Suitable for testing systems using R410A and all standard refrigerants, in accordance with BS EN 378.

1/4" SAE flare outlet connection to allow for rapid connection to industry standard hoses.

Large pressure adjustment knob to allow for easy pressure adjustment.

Description	Part No.
FR	JAV-1095
DE	JAV-1096
ES	JAV-1097
Max. inlet pressure	300 bar
Outlet pressure range	0 - 50 bar (0 - 750 psi)
Connector type	1/4" outlet flare connection

Please note: this product is only suitable for the specified (French/German/Spanish) market. Product may differ from image shown.